

EIZO GmbH starts operation at the new site

Rülzheim, Germany, July 1, 2019 – EIZO GmbH announces that it has started operation at the new site in Rülzheim.

At the new site all operational functions of EIZO GmbH, management, R&D, production and warehouse are consolidated under the same roof. This together with a contemporary and transparent architecture creates an efficient workflow and a positive working atmosphere of creativity. With this step, EIZO GmbH strives to further expand its leading position in the markets for medical imaging.



In 2007 EIZO Corporation acquired the medical monitor business of Siemens AG, Germany and continued its operation as EIZO GmbH located in the Siemens Industrial Park in Karlsruhe, Germany.

On this occasion EIZO GmbH has established a new own site in Rülzheim and consolidated all departments as management, R&D, production and warehousing which were before located in separate buildings. Close distances and the workflow oriented layout of the building allow smooth and efficient processes for excellent quality and improved productivity. The contemporary open architecture is a strong motivating factor for employees fostering teamwork and creativity. Furthermore, this investment is a remarkable commitment to the business location in Germany and expresses the expectation for a further positive future development.

About EIZO

EIZO GmbH is based in Rülzheim, Germany and is a leading manufacturer of visual display solutions for applications in medical imaging. The company portfolio includes color and grayscale monitors of 1 to 8 megapixels, video management systems and related accessory products. EIZO GmbH is a subsidiary of EIZO Corporation, a global leader in the manufacture of high-end monitors for medical and graphic design applications, financial trading, and other markets.



For more information, please contact:

EIZO GmbH

Carl-Benz-Str. 3 76761 Rülzheim Germany

Tel: +49 721 20321-0 Fax: +49 721 20321-474

www.eizo-or.com dt-contact@eizo.com

EIZO is a registered trademark of EIZO Corporation.